
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Lemon & Oregano Olive Snack 50g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filberts Fine Foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, Somerset, 
United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients Pitted Green Olives 93%, Salt, Lemon juice 2%, Extra Virgin Olive oil, Oregano 0.2%, 
Garlic, Coriander, Lemon Peel 0.1%   

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Greece

Storage Instructions Ambinet

Instructions for use Snack Olives

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 440

Fat 9.5

Carbohydrate 2.9

Fibre 2.5

Energy (kcal) 107

of which saturates 2.4

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 1.1

Salt 3

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Sea Salt & Herb Mixed Nuts 40g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filberts fine foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, Somerset, 
United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients PEANUTS 58%, CASHEWS (NUTS) 25%, ALMONDS (NUTS) 17%, Sugar, Sea salt 
1.4%, Basil<1%, Rapeseed oil, Black pepper, Oregano ><1%. garlic 

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Snacking

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2486

Fat 48.4

Carbohydrate 13.5

Fibre 9.1

Energy (kcal) 600

of which saturates 6

of which sugars 8.2

Protein 23.2

Salt 1.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Santa Lucia Sauvignon Blanc vintage 2019 75cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Les Grands Chais de France, 1 Rue de la Division Leclerc, Petersbach, France, 
67290

Supplier Name and Address Les Grands Chais de France, 1 Rue de la Division Leclerc, Petersbach, France, 
67290

Ingredients Contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Chile

Storage Instructions none on pack

Instructions for use none on pack

Alcoholic Strength 12.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 294

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0.35

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 70

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0.35

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Mouse House Finest Vintage English Cheddar Truckle 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Lymn Bank Farm Ltd, Lymn Bank, Thorpe St. Peter, Skegness, Lincolnshire, United 
Kingdom, PE24 4PJ

Supplier Name and Address Lymn Bank Farm LTD, Lymn Bank, Thorpe St. Peter, Skegness, Lincolnshire, United 
Kingdom, PE24 4PJ

Ingredients Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Salt, Rennet

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Chilled 5°C – 6°C

Instructions for use Refrigerate

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1700

Fat 34.4

Carbohydrate 0.1

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 410

of which saturates 21.7

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 25

Salt 1.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Mouse House Red Leicester Truckle 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Lymn Bank Farm Ltd, Lymn Bank, Thorpe St. Peter, Skegness, Lincolnshire, United 
Kingdom, PE24 4PJ

Supplier Name and Address Lymn Bank Farm LTD, Lymn Bank, Thorpe St. Peter, Skegness, Lincolnshire, United 
Kingdom, PE24 4PJ

Ingredients Red Leicester Cheese (MILK), Annatto, Salt

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Chilled 5°C – 6°C

Instructions for use Refrigerate

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1653

Fat 33.7

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 399

of which saturates 21.1

of which sugars 0.5

Protein 23.8

Salt 1.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Otter Vale Apple with Westcountry Cider Chutney 225g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Otter Vale Products Ltd, Unit 2/A, Granary Court, Saunders Way, CULLOMPTON, 
Devon, United Kingdom, EX15 1BS

Supplier Name and Address Otter Vale Products Ltd, Unit 2/A, Granary Court, Saunders Way, CULLOMPTON, 
Devon, United Kingdom, EX15 1BS

Ingredients Sugar, Cider Vinegar, Apples (20%), Onions, Sultanas, Cider (3.5%), Modified Starch 
(from corn), Garlic Salt, MUSTARD Powder, Spices, MUSTARD Seed

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard Yes

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Refrigerate after opening and consume within 8 weeks

Instructions for use Ambient, accompaniment

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 697

Fat 0.1

Carbohydrate 40.1

Fibre 1.0

Energy (kcal) 194

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 35.7

Protein 0.6

Salt 0.4

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Peter's Yard West Country Sour Cream & Chive Sourdough Bites 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address The Celtic Bakers Ltd, Unit K2 -K5, Tottenham, London, England, N17 0QJ

Supplier Name and Address Peter's Yard Wholesale Ltd, 45 Grosvenor Road, St Albans, England, HP1 3AW

Ingredients WHEAT flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), rapeseed oil, potato flakes, wholemeal 
WHEAT flour, seasoning [whey powder (MILK), whole MILK powder, sour cream 
powder (MILK), skimmed MILK powder, salt, onion powder, sugar, yeast extract, 
WHEAT flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), herbs (chive, parsley), garlic powder, 
acid (citric acid), natural flavouring], sourdough (RYE flour, water) 5%, sea salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts  Sesame 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Ambient, cool and dry place

Instructions for use A moreish snack to enjoy by itself or alongside drinks

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1845

Fat 12

Carbohydrate 66

Fibre 4.9

Energy (kcal) 439

of which saturates 1

of which sugars 8.8

Protein 12

Salt 1.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Miller's Harvest Three Fruit Apple, Sultanas & Date Crackers 125g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Artisan Biscuits, Blenheim Road, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, England, DE6 1HA

Supplier Name and Address The Fine Cheese Co Ltd, Tolldown Farm, Dyrham, Wiltshire, SN14 8HZ

Ingredients Stoneground Wholemeal Flour (WHEAT) 47%, WHEAT Flour, Chopped Sultanas 
15%, Corn Oil, Dried Apple Pieces 9%, Chopped Date Paste 6%, Salt, Dark 
Muscovado Sugar, Sodium Bicarbonate, Malt Extract (BARLEY).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin England

Storage Instructions Keep out of direct sunlight, in a cool, dry place. Store in an airtight container after opening.

Instructions for use To be eaten with cheese.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1967

Fat 12.1

Carbohydrate 78.5

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 467

of which saturates 1.5

of which sugars 21.3

Protein 9.8

Salt 2.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Grate Britain British Smoked Cheese Crackers in Pouch  45g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Artisan Biscuits Ltd, Britannia House, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, United Kingdom, DE6 
1HA

Supplier Name and Address The Fine Cheese Co Ltd, Tolldown Farm, Chippenham, South Gloucestershire,  
SN14 8HZ

Ingredients WHEAT Flour, Smoked Dorset Red Cheddar (MILK, Annatto) (37%), Butter (MILK, 
Salt) (15%), Rice Flour, Roasted SESAME Seeds, Autolysed Yeast, Extra Virgin Olive 
Oil, MUSTARD Powder, Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sea 
Salt, Ground Black Pepper, Ground Nutmeg. Not suitable for NUT allergy sufferers.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard Yes

Sesame Yes

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after opening.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2141

Fat 29.9

Carbohydrate 46.8

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 512

of which saturates 16.4

of which sugars 0.5

Protein 16.8

Salt 2.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Tenuta Marmorelle Antipasto Gustoso  150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Fontana Ermes Salumificio, Via San Vitale, 12, 43038, Sala Baganza, PR, Italy, 43038

Supplier Name and Address Tenuta Marmorelle Limited, Tenuta Marmorelle, Unit 5-7, Avon Park, Colthrop Lane, 
THATCHAM, Berkshire, United Kingdom, RG19 4AJ

Ingredients PROSCIUTTO CRUDO: Pork meat (origin: EU), salt, preservatives: E252. COPPA: Pork 
meat (origin: EU), salt, natural flavourings, antioxidant: E301, preservatives: E252, 
E250. SALAMI MILANO: Pork meat (origin: EU), salt, flavouring, dextrose, natural 
flavorings, antioxidant: E301, preservatives: E250, E252.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions In the fridge

Instructions for use Open and eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1404

Fat 26

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 338

of which saturates 11

of which sugars 0

Protein 26

Salt 3.9

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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